Week Starting
Dec. 7, 2018

(Week 50)

Top 3 Canadian Films at the Canadian Box Office
Dec. 7 to 13, 2018

TOTAL
THTRS

FRENCH

CUME B.O.

ENGLISH

CUME B.O.

TOTAL CUME
B.O.

EONE/SEVILLE
A71 ENT
MONGREL/MET

LA COURSE DES TUQUES
LOVE JACKED
ANTHROPOCENE: THE HUMAN EPOCH

CAN RLS CAN

DATE TOTAL WK
B.O.

2018/12/07 1 434,171

2018/12/05 2 13,194

2018/09/28 8 10,851

4,135
880
1,550

426,407
0
53,551

7,764
14,297
337,667

434,171
14,297
391,218




